
   

 

HOPKINS COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 
 

BOARD MEETING DATES - 2021 
TIME:  5:30 pm 

 

 
Monday, January 11, 2021 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 
Monday, March 1 , 2021 
Monday, March 15, 2021 
Monday, April 19, 2021 
Monday, May 3, 2021 
Monday, May 17, 2021 
Monday, June 7, 2021 

Monday, June 21, 2021 
Monday, July 19, 2021 

Monday, August 2, 2021 
Monday, August 16, 2021 

Monday, September 20, 2021 
Monday, October 11, 2021 
Monday, November 1, 2021 
Monday, November 15, 2021 
Monday, December 13, 2021 

 
 

Note:  Red indicates one board meeting for the month 
 

 


